5-13

1 Donovan C

5-16

Donovan C

32 BYE

16 Lacey

Lacey

5-18

DON CATH

17 Keansburg

8 MTN

MTN

25 BYE

9 Raritan

Raritan

MIDD NO

5-21

DON CATH

24 Keyport

4 SJV

SJV

29 BYE

13 Pt. Boro

Colts Neck

SJV

20 Colts Neck

5 Southern

Southern

28 BYE

12 TRE

TRE

Southern

SOUTHERN

21 Pt. Beach

2022 SOFTBALL

CHAMPIONSHIP
CT. Basie Park

Bank

C ONFERENCE

DON CATH

DONOVAN CATHOLIC

FREE TWP

5/25
Red

5-21

MIDD SO

5-18

MIDD SO

5-16

MTS

5-13
MTS

FREE TWP

TR SOUTH

Freehold Boro

BYE

Freehold B

RBC

Holmdel

RBC

FREE TWP

TR South

BYE

TRS

Freehold T

Mon. Reg

Freehold T

CONEERENCE

2022,

JACK MEM

Marlboro

BYE

Central

Jackson M

Marlboro

Jackson M

Wall

BYE

Wall

Matawan

31

15

18

26

10

23

30

14

19

27

11

22



